
Porsche Club Rally Cup 2025. Stage 1. ИТОГОВЫЕ РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

МЕСТО ст.№ ПИЛОТ ШТУРМАН АВТОМОБИЛЬ ИТОГО

1 7 Жуйков Антон Шарапова Ирина 718 Boxster 1089

2 2 Малышев Михаил Лазарев Иван 911 1126,1

3 10 Веряскина Юлия Хрипливый Дмитрий Cayenne GTS Coupe 1199

4 4 Паленов Николай Гриднева Анастасия Cayenne 1439

5 1 Косьмин Дмитрий Рытов Павел 911 Targa SC 1628,9

6 9 Ильин Виктор Ильина Анастасия 911 Targa 4 1997

7 3 Доценко Илья Доценко Ульяна 996 turbo 2050

8 8 Бездетный Дмитрий Бездетная Екатерина 911 2153

9 6 Лужков Александр Мельникова Яна Cayenne 2224

10 5 Маричев Михаил Соколова Мария Boxster 2382

11 11 Закружный Виктор Алещенко Сергей Cayenne 5107

12 12 Саухин Роман Столянкова Екатерина Renault-Logan 7037

Абсолют SPORT



МЕСТО ст.№ ПИЛОТ ШТУРМАН АВТОМОБИЛЬ ИТОГО

1 25 Петренко Ирина Ивинский Максим Cayenne 564,5

2 21 Егоров Игорь Егорова Светлана Cayenne 917

3 23 Клявин Владимир Клявина Анастасия 991.2 Targa 1878

4 28 Самойлинко Максим Спасский Артем Taycan 2621

5 35 Буянова Татьяна Карпова Людмила BMW 3365

6 30 Ильина Алина Станкевич Ирина Macan 3385,5

7 29 Минаков Алексей Кондрашов Алексей Cayenne 3642

8 14 Куренкова Наталья Кондрашова Маргарита Macan 3783,5

9 16 Гонжуров Алексей Гонжурова Анастасия Boxter 4297,5

10 17 Толстогузов Артем Каланда Алина Cayenne GTS 4666

11 26 Ларионов Дмитрий Савина Татьяна Macan 4856,5

12 33 Новожилов Александр Антонов Алексей 911 GTS 4895

13 20 ТОРАВАЛ ПЬЕР ПЕТРОВА ЮЛИЯ Macan 5307

14 27 Ханин Олег Плужник Евгений 911 Carrera S 5515

15 15 Соколова Надежда Макарова Евгения Cayenne GT 5520

16 18 Базильер Маким Базильер Анна Cayman R 5877

17 34 Федоров Артем Тыртышников Никита НИВА легенд 6900

18 24 Парфенов Дмитрий Парфенова Алина Panamera GTS Сход

19 31 Султанов Руслан Кузнецов Вячеслав 911 Сход

20 32 Андреева Ольга Андреев Дмитрий 718 Cayman Сход

21 19 Шрамко Роман Бурлова Оксана 911 н/с

22 22 Кузнецов Геннадий Кузнецова Татьяна 911 н/с

Абсолют LITE



МЕСТО ст.№ ПИЛОТ ШТУРМАН АВТОМОБИЛЬ ИТОГО

1 2 Малышев Михаил Лазарев Иван 911 599,5

2 1 Косьмин Дмитрий Рытов Павел 911 Targa SC 1112

МЕСТО ст.№ ПИЛОТ ШТУРМАН АВТОМОБИЛЬ ИТОГО

1 7 Жуйков Антон Шарапова Ирина 718 Boxster 544,5

2 10 Веряскина Юлия Хрипливый Дмитрий Cayenne GTS Coupe 586,5

3 4 Паленов Николай Гриднева Анастасия Cayenne 719,5

4 9 Ильин Виктор Ильина Анастасия 911 Targa 4 910

5 3 Доценко Илья Доценко Ульяна 996 turbo 998,5

6 8 Бездетный Дмитрий Бездетная Екатерина 911 1025

7 6 Лужков Александр Мельникова Яна Cayenne 1076,5

8 5 Маричев Михаил Соколова Мария Boxster 1191

9 11 Закружный Виктор Алещенко Сергей Cayenne 2553,5

МЕСТО ст.№ ПИЛОТ ШТУРМАН АВТОМОБИЛЬ ИТОГО

1 12 Саухин Роман Столянкова Екатерина Renault-Logan 3518,5

МЕСТО ст.№ ПИЛОТ ШТУРМАН АВТОМОБИЛЬ ИТОГО

1 35 Буянова Татьяна Карпова Людмила BMW 3365

2 34 Федоров Артем Тыртышников Никита НИВА легенд 6900

SPORT GUEST

LITE GUEST

SPORT MODERN

SPORT YOUNGTIMER



МЕСТО ст.№ ПИЛОТ ШТУРМАН АВТОМОБИЛЬ ИТОГО

1 23 Клявин Владимир Клявина Анастасия 991.2 Targa 1878

2 16 Гонжуров Алексей Гонжурова Анастасия Boxter 4297,5

3 27 Ханин Олег Плужник Евгений 911 Carrera S 5515

4 18 Базильер Маким Базильер Анна Cayman R 5877

5 31 Султанов Руслан Кузнецов Вячеслав 911 Сход

6 32 Андреева Ольга Андреев Дмитрий 718 Cayman Сход

7 19 Шрамко Роман Бурлова Оксана 911 н/с

8 22 Кузнецов Геннадий Кузнецова Татьяна 911 н/с

МЕСТО ст.№ ПИЛОТ ШТУРМАН АВТОМОБИЛЬ ИТОГО

1 25 Петренко Ирина Ивинский Максим Cayenne 564,5

2 21 Егоров Игорь Егорова Светлана Cayenne 917

3 28 Самойлинко Максим Спасский Артем Taycan 2621

4 30 Ильина Алина Станкевич Ирина Macan 3385,5

5 29 Минаков Алексей Кондрашов Алексей Cayenne 3642

6 14 Куренкова Наталья Кондрашова Маргарита Macan 3783,5

7 17 Толстогузов Артем Каланда Алина Cayenne GTS 4666

8 26 Ларионов Дмитрий Савина Татьяна Macan 4856,5

9 33 Новожилов Александр Антонов Алексей 911 GTS 4895

10 20 ТОРАВАЛ ПЬЕР ПЕТРОВА ЮЛИЯ Macan 5307

11 15 Соколова Надежда Макарова Евгения Cayenne GT 5520

12 24 Парфенов Дмитрий Парфенова Алина Panamera GTS Сход

LITE COUPE

LITE COMFORT


